CoBrite DX – Tunable Laser
Features
✓ Hosts 1,2 or 4 laser ports
✓ Polarization Maintaining Output
✓ 5 Laser variants available
✓ Line width down to < 25kHz
✓ Remote control
✓ USB & Ethernet connectivity

FP = FC/PC
SP = SC/PC
Ordering Information
Contact information
ID Photonics GmbH
Anton-Bruckner-Str. 6
85579 Neubiberg
GERMANY
Tel.: + 49 (0) 89 – 201 899 16
Optical Parameter
Laser Type
N
Laser Type
S
Laser Type
G
Unit
Frequency range; C – Band
L – Band
C + L – Band
190.70 – 196.65
(1524.5 - 1572nm)
186.00 – 191.1
(1568.8 – 1611.7nm)
186.00 - 196.65
(1524.5 - 1611.7nm)
191.12 – 196.25
(1527.6 – 1568.6nm)
Not available
191.1 – 196.25
(1527.61 – 1568.77nm)
Not available
THz
Channel Spacing Continuous Continuous Continuous GHz
Frequency fine tune resolution 1 10 1 MHz
Frequency fine tune range +/- 6 +/- 10 +/- 6 GHz
Optical Power C Band
tuning range L Band
for any frequency C + L Band
10.0 – 16.0
9.0 – 14.5
6.8 – 9.7
8.8 – 17.8
(17.0 dBm EOL)
–
9.5 – 15.5
- dBm
Spectral Line width;  3dB
instantaneous, 3.5us
(Lorentzian contribution)
25 typical
< 100
80 typical
< 100  (Pout < 16dBm)
< 150
25 typical
< 100 kHz
Frequency accuracy over Lifetime
Over 24 hours
+/- 2.5
0.3
+/- 1.5
0.3
+/- 2.5
0.3
GHz
SMSR; Side mode suppression ratio;
measured with 0.1nm RBW
> 40
55 typical
> 40 > 40